
No.

1

2
3
4
5
G

7
8
9

10
11
12

.3
14
15
16
17
38
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

VOL. XXVIII N. C, 14th, 1917. NO 24

LIST OF THOSE DRAWN AND BY THE

BOARD

Order
No. Name

258 Eddie Be! I

458 Lous N. Sitterson,
854 Luther L. Poweri
733 Jno Dinl S .uthwiek,
837 Walter C. Patrick
337 Mi;to?i S Simpson,
676 E:i S Phelps
275 II v ma a Lucas,
509 Saml Vv. Hudson,
b64 Chas Lee Borne,

'945 J ur.es 0 JWiliiams,
59S Luther Ballard,

536 Sandy Cornell,'
543 Henry Ha sey,
126 Oscar Oil Hani,

784 Louis 0 Hasseli,
755 Aaron Lewis
107 Jotta F Ambrose.
616 Miicou 3 Ryspa-i-

373 Pailip G uvett
775 Jos. L Wood ley.

ColunV '.iardner,
692 John Bovd
GOO George Spel er,
810 Howard Harrison,
507 Milton Euell,
309 Briscoe Ransom. Jr
437 Dili s E Hassell,
604 Ernest Sta lings.

43 Onus J. Aiivd-y- ,

924 William E. Twine,
420 Willie. E. Ho'ton,
514 William T Jethrow,
433 Walter G. Swain;

10 John Felton Da''i,
487 Henry Webb,
797 Wiiham A Thatch,

John Hucker.
432 John H. Bond,

927 Eugenie Norman
739 Clyde Saunders,
601 Alonza Phelps,
606 Herman Baker,
182 Thomas Norman,

Ottis hesson,
Wilton W. Ayers,

223 James Rehm,
117 James Rowsom,

SUPPLEMENT TO

PLYMOUTH, FRIDAY, DECEMBER,

EXAMINED

EXEMPTION OF WASHINGTON COUNTY.

Serial
Disposition

Dischnj ged
Discharged
Discharged

Heid for service, not st'nt tocamp
Discharge'

Held i'or service, not sent io cmp.
Held for service, sent. to camn.
Held for ervioe, uot sect to can;p.
tield lor service. not sent to camp
held for service, rot rent po a mx)
neid tor service not sent to camp.

Dis"! arr'.--

Failed io icport for examination.
Held for service, not sent to camp,
held for servic, m.t seut to camp.
Discharged
held tor service, not sent to camp.
heid lor service sent to camp.
Discharged
Discharged
held for servic-?- , not sent to eamn

4S6 us H Discharged

L

140

heid foe sc rvice, not sent co camp,
held for servi e, not to camp

Discharged
Discharged
Held for service, not sent to camp

Discharged
He;c3 for service, ,n t sent camp.
Discha-ved- -

Held ior serviee,.not sent camp
Di.-c- h a rgv.d
Disclm-g-

(Eolis'f d) discharged
Discharge 1

Discharged
Discharged

Failed t report for examination.
Held for services not sent to camp.

18 Stuart E. Ambrose, Discharged.
652 Fred Hines, Held for sorv'ce, not sent to ramn

L.

513 A.
46

to

to

Held for service, not sent to camp.
Held for service. notsent (o oamp.
Discharged.
Held for service, not sent to camp.
Held for service, not rent to camp.
Discharged. (Enlisted)
Held for service, sent to camp.
Failed to appear for examination.
Failed to appear for examination.

602 Lafayett McAllister, Discharged.
390 Oscar R. Armstrong, Held for service, sent to camp.

75 Levin Snowden, Held for service, not sent to camp.

54
55
56
57
58
5tf

60
61
G2

63

65
66
67
03
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

si
82
83

772 Jasner McEachern, Failed to report for examination.
721 Wi'l Griffin, Heid for service, not sent to camp.
786 Henry Swift, Discharged
280 Ode!l Alexander, Held for service, not sent to camp.
972 E !gar Clark Latham, Discharged.
'Jo .jouepn Ai!en,
757 Chas, E. Barn?,
966 Miles F
863 James H. Blount,
332 Richmond Ruffin,
379 'Ihos W Rhunt. Jr.
512 Eriie.it L. Cooper.
194 Win L Jenkins
874 James L. Myers,
552 Clinton L. Everett,
298 Arthur Lee Little,
675 Walter C Moore
343 Lloyd C. Waters
982 Alexan-Je- Lewis,
726 Jane Ed Moore,

15 Willie Barnes,
905 Nathan Simpson,
933 David W. Sexton,
452 Nat Edwards,
355 Dack F. Marriner,
530 Henry B. Sawyer,
809 Lurher C. Riddick.
645 James E. Jethrow;
213 vyillUm Brovn,
620 John L. R. Leary,

be concluded week.)

Noit Carclire., Washington Jo
unty in the Superior Court,
before the Clerk.

John L. Roper Lumber Company
vs.

Eastern Carolina Home & Farm
Association, Inc., Magnolia
Land & Lumber Company, and
The Interstate Cooperage
Company.

NOTICE AND SUMMONS.
To Whom it May Concern The par

ties above named ana all others inter
ested, will take notice that on the 2Stt
day or November, 1917, the above na
ea petitioner miuu. pennon in
oltice or tne uierK ot the Su
Court of Washington County
the title to land p.
therein registered and cod hi.
suant to Chanter 90. Fu
1913, as amended, and,
has been issued, reu
office of the Clerk
Court of Washincto,
2nd day ot frebrn
clock m the alter;
land is situated
and is bounde.
Pheips and
& Lumber
the count
ties of V

South
the c:
an

,

6

D.

i

:

a

t

t.

t

I

Discharged.
Discharged.
Held for service, sent to camp.
Discharged.
Discharged.

held for service, sent to camp
held for service, sent to camp

held for service, not sent to camp
held for service, not sent to camp

discharged
discharged
discharged
discharged

Failed io report for examination.
Failed to report for examination.
Failed to report for examination,

held for service, not sent to camp,
discharged

held for service,
discharged
discharged
discharged

camp.

held for service, sent crnp.
discharged
dischargsd

(To next

certain

iasifiuiaroiina lMciation, Inc., and
Lumber Company,
acres, particularly.
ana Dounds in
thereto attaches

Notice is gij
or aaid suml
that the sar
ner and V
assured

Give,
seal, .r

r

r.ot sent to

to

'W

5Pr

r7


