SUPPLEMENT TO

THE ROANOKE BEACON

VOL. XXVIII

PLYMOUTH, N. C., FRIDAY, DECEMBER, 14th, 1917.

NO 24

LIST OF THOSE DRAWN AND EXAMINED BY THE		
EXEMPTION BOARD OF WASHINGTON COUNTY.	35 721 W11 Griffin, Held for service, not sent to camp.	
EXCMP HON BOILED OF	50 786 elenry Swift, Discharged	
CALLERING IN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	57 280 Odell Alexander, Held for service, not sent to camp.	
0.0200 (5535)	bo 912 E gar Clark Latham, Discharged.	
Order Serial No. No. Name Disposition	59 983 Jo0eph Aailen, Discharged.	
and the state of t	60 757 Chas, E. Barns, Discharged.	
The second	61 966 Miles F. Sawver. Held for service, sent to camp,	
2 458 Louis N. Sitterson, Discharged 3 854 Luther L. Rowen Discharged	62 868 James H. Blount, Discharged.	
4 783 Jao Dani Shithwick, Held for service, not sent tocamp	63 332 Richmond Ruffin, Discharged.	
and ut to C D to be Discharged	neid for service, sent to camp	
 6 337 Milton S Simpson, Held for service, not sent to camp. 	65 542 Ernest L Cooper, held for service, sent to camp	
7 676 E: S Phelps, Held for service, sent to camp.	reid for service, not sent to camp	
8 275 Hyman Lucas. Held for service, not sent to camp.	67 874 James L. Myers, held for service, not sent to camp	
9 509 Sami W. Hudson, Held for service, not sent to camp.	discharged	
 A second sec second second sec	and the start bee bitste, the starged	
10 564 Chas Lee Boone, neid for service, not sent to camp. 11 945 James O "Williams, held for service not sent to camp.	discharged	
12 595 Luther Ballard, Discharged	discharged	
13 536 Sandy Cornell, Failed to report for examination	72 982 Alexan ler Lewis. Failed to report for examination.	
14 543 Henry Halsey, Held for service, not sent to camp.	73 726 James Ed Moore, Failed to report for examination.	
15 126 Oscar Gilliam, held for service, not sent to camp.	raned to report for examination.	
16 784 Louis C Hassell, Discharged	nerd for service, not sent to camp.	
17 755 Aaron Lewis held for service, not sent to camp.	76 933 David W. Sexton, discharged	
the second frame II Another second is a second frame second frame second s	not oct fict, not sent to camp.	
18 107 John F Ambrose, heid for service sent to camp. 19 616 Macou S Respass – Discharged	78 355 Dack F. Marriner, discharged	
20 373 Pailip Garrett Discharged	79 530 Henry B. Sawyer, discharged	
21 775 Jos. L. Woodley, held for service, not sent to camp.	80 809 Lu her C. Riddick. discharged	
22 486 Columbus H Gardner, Discharged	and been been being to compare a	
23 692 John Boyd heid for service, not sent to camp.	82 218 William D. Brown, discharged	
24 600 George Speller, held for service, not sent to camp		
25 810 Howard Harrison, Discharged	(To be concluded next week.)	
26 507 Milton Euell, Discharged	COMPACTOR AND	
27 309 Briscoe Ransom, Jr. Held for service, not sent to camp	Nort Carolina Washington .'o Eastern Carolina Heme	
28 437 Louis E Hassell, Discharged	the start the Superior County starts and	
29 604 Ernest Stallings. Held for service, n-t sent to camp.	before the Clerk. Lumber Company, acres, particularly	
30 43 Chas J Ainsley, Discharged	John L. Roper Lamber Company and bounds in	
31 924 William E. Twine, Held for service, not sent to camp	vs. Notice is give	
32 420 Willie E. Holton, Discharged	Eastern Caro na rione de raim of aald sum	
33 514 William T Jethrow, Discharged	Association, Inc., Magnolia that the sap	
34 433 Walter C. Swain; (Enlisted) discharged	The Interstate Cooperage assured	
35 10 John Felton Davis, Dischargel	Company. Give seal,	
36 487 Henry Webb, Discharged	NOTICE AND SUMMONS.	
37 797 William A Thatch, Discharged	To Whom it May Concern : The par-	
38 140 John Hucker. Failed to report for examination.	ties above named and all others inter-	
39 432 John H. Bond, Held for services not sent to camp.	day of November, 1917, the above name ed petitioner filed a petition in	

35	y 432 John II. Dono,	field for services not sent to camp.	ed petitioner filed a petition in
40	 18 Stuart E. Ambios 	e, Discharged.	office of the Clerk of the Sup
41	1 652 Fred Hines,	Held for service, not sent to camp.	Court of Washington County to
42	2 927 Eugenie Norman	Held for service, not sent to camp.	therein registered and confir
43	3 739 Clyde Saunders,	Held for service, not sent to camp.	suant to Chapter 90, Pub
44	4 601 Alonza L. Phelps.	Discharged.	1913, as amended, and p has been issued, return
45	5 606 Herman Baker,	Held for service, not sent to camp.	office of the Clerk
46	5 182 Thomas Norman,	Held for service, not sent to camp.	Court of Washington 2nd day of Febru
47	7 513 Ottis A. Chesson,	Discharged. (Enlisted)	clock in the after
48	8 46 Wilton W. Ayers,		and is bounde
49	9 223 James Rehm,	Failed to appear for examination.	Pheips and the
50) 117 James Rowsom,	Failed to appear for examination.	& Lumber
51	1 602 Lafayett McAllist	er, Discharged.	ties of W
52	2 390 Oscar R. Armstro	ng, Held for service, sent to camp.	South be
53		Held for service, not sent to camp.	
		contrap.	